Position Other Positions Held

Dir Pharmacy Svcs Pph

Mgr. Pharmacy Services Pmc
Mgr. Pharmacy Services Pom
Mgr. Clinical Pharmacy Services
Mgr. Medication Safety
Supv Pharmacy

Supv Pharmacy

Pharmacist

Mgr. Pharmacy Services Pmc
Pharmacist

Pharmacist

Pharmacist

Pharmacist

Pharmacist

Pharmacist

Pharmacist

Pharmacist

Pharmacist

Pharmacist

Clin Pharm Specialist
Pharmacist

Pharmacist

Pharmacist

Pharmacist

Pharmacist Pd (Fr)
Pharmacist

Pharmacist

Pharmacist

Pharmacist

Pharmacist

Special District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Department Total Wages

Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy

Pharmacy

$238,799
$214,969
$206,168
$202,988
$199,263
$195,881
$193,577
$191,845
$190,470
$190,264
$189,827
$187,022
$176,005
$175,839
$173,616
$171,810
$166,012
$161,081
$160,689
$149,309
$148,657
$147,874
$147,859
$147,060
$145,442
$143,601
$140,456
$138,478
$138,381
$134,135

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,741
$31,058
$26,259
$34,941
$18,800
$25,191
$15,440
$37,021
$11,230
$24,644
$35,600
$29,717
$13,306

$6,540
$27,937
$24,684
$19,430
$17,748
$28,386
$29,273
$20,340
$26,618
$16,959
$19,084
$25,771
$16,649
$16,390
$16,774
$28,554
$20,088



Pharmacist

Pharmacist

Pharmacist

Pharmacist

Pharmacist

Pharmacist

Pharmacist

Pharmacist

Pharmacist

Clin Pharm Specialist
Pharmacist

Pharmacist

Pharmacist

Pharmacist

Pharmacist

Pharmacist Pd (Fr)

Supv Pharmacy Techs
Pharmacist Pd (Fr)
Pharmacist

Pharmacist Pd (Fr)
Pharmacy Inventory Specialist
Pharmacy Technician
Pharmacy Technician
Pharmacy Technician
Pharmacy Technician
Pharmacy Technician
Pharmacy Inventory Specialist
Pharmacy Technician
Pharmacy Charging Spec

Pharmacy Technician Pyxis Technician
Specialist

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy

Pharmacy

$134,096
$133,819
$133,456
$133,184
$133,161
$133,014
$132,274
$131,552
$130,330
$126,389
$126,236
$121,081
$113,602
$110,567
$104,493
$94,652
$89,433
$78,674
$74,962
$66,899
$62,882
$62,561
$59,953
$58,874
$58,480
$57,103
$56,946
$56,697
$56,273
$55,839

$15,978
$28,240
$15,468
$12,310
$9,385
$9,373
$18,746
$11,904
$17,400
$16,434
$22,836
$26,406
$8,441
$11,455
$0
$28,710
$26,569
$3,878
$3,810
$0
$12,052
$12,499
$24,588
$18,865
$18,835
$6,298
$20,205
$10,882
$16,199
$0



Pharmacy Tech Medication
Intake

Pharmacy Technician
Pharmacy Technician

Pharmacy Technician Pharmacy Inventory
Specialist

Pharmacy Technician
Pharmacist

Pharmacy Tech Medication
Intake

Pharmacy Technician

Pharmacy Tech Medication
Intake

Pharmacy Tech Medication
Intake

Pharmacy Technician

Pharmacy Tech Medication
Intake

Pyxis Technician Specialist
Pharmacy Technician
Pharmacy Technician
Pharmacy Technician
Pharmacy Technician
Pharmacy Technician
Pharmacy Technician
Pharmacy Technician
Supv Pharmacy Procurement
Pharmacy Technician
Pharmacy Technician
Pharmacy Technician
Pharmacist Pd (Fr)

Pharmacy Technician Patient Transport
Driver Nu

Pharmacy Technician

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Pharmacy

Pharmacy
Pharmacy

Pharmacy

Pharmacy
Pharmacy

Pharmacy

Pharmacy

Pharmacy

Pharmacy

Pharmacy

Pharmacy

Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy

Pharmacy

Pharmacy

$54,723

$53,186
$52,717
$51,797

$51,043
$50,560
$50,286

$50,230
$49,981

$49,203

$48,013
$47,825

$47,718
$47,075
$46,869
$46,644
$46,163
$46,110
$45,578
$44,985
$44,400
$44,066
$44,006
$43,838
$43,814
$43,158

$42,124

$18,585

$14,627
$18,179
$14,533

$4,186
$7,631
$0

$10,582
$6,540

$0

$9,668
$14,773

$21,961
$18,623
$8,523
$6,540
$0
$10,958
$10,610
$3,162
$10,228
$7,570
$6,156
$0
$5,766
$0

$10,344



Pharmacy Technician
Pharmacy Technician
Pharmacist Pd (Fr)

Pharmacy Technician Pharmacy Inventory

Specialist
Pharmacy Technician

Pharmacy Tech Medication
Intake

Pharmacy Charging Tech
Infectious Disease Pharm Spec

Pharmacy Technician Pyxis Technician

Specialist
Pharmacy Technician
Pharmacy Technician
Pharmacy Technician

Guest Services Representative  Lead Guest Services
Rep

Pharmacy Technician Pyxis Technician

Specialist
Pharmacy Technician
Pharmacist Pd (Fr)

Pharmacy Tech Medication
Intake

Pharmacy Technician

Pharmacy Tech Medication
Intake

Pharmacy Technician

Pharmacy Technician

Pharmacist

Pharmacy Technician

Pharmacy Technician

Pharmacist Pd (Fr)

Pharmacist Pd (Fr)

Pharmacy Technician Student (Fr)

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy

Pharmacy

Pharmacy

Pharmacy

Pharmacy
Pharmacy

Pharmacy

Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy

Pharmacy

Pharmacy

Pharmacy
Pharmacy

Pharmacy

Pharmacy

Pharmacy

Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy

Pharmacy

$41,494
$41,201
$41,025
$39,810

$38,836
$36,564

$35,341
$34,003
$33,045

$30,054
$29,938
$29,863
$27,258

$26,255

$26,235
$24,379
$24,121

$23,865
$22,162

$21,789
$21,384
$20,305
$16,659
$16,244
$15,765
$15,714
$15,381

$17,698
$11,923

$3,270
$17,097

$0
$8,434

$907
$0
$0

$3,764
$0

$0
$20,793

$15,939

$0
$0
$0

$0
$0

$6,278
$0
$0
$0
$2,264
$0
$0
$0



Pharmacy Technician
Pharmacist Pd (Fr)

Pharmacy Tech Medication
Intake

Pharmacy Technician

Pharmacy Tech Medication
Intake

Pharmacy Technician
Pharmacist Pd (Fr)
Pharmacy Technician
Pharmacist
Pharmacist Pd (Fr)
Pharmacist Pd (Fr)

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Pharmacy
Pharmacy

Pharmacy

Pharmacy

Pharmacy

Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy

Pharmacy

$13,554
$12,944
$12,764

$9,919
$8,394

$8,272
$6,388
$6,314
$5,438
$1,327

$979

$0
$0
$2,370

$0
$0

$556
$0

$0
$2,314
$0

$0



