Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir Pharmacy Svcs Pph		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$238,799	\$32,741
Mgr. Pharmacy Services Pmc		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$214,969	\$31,058
Mgr. Pharmacy Services Pom		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$206,168	\$26,259
Mgr. Clinical Pharmacy Services		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$202,988	\$34,941
Mgr. Medication Safety		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$199,263	\$18,800
Supv Pharmacy		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$195,881	\$25,191
Supv Pharmacy		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$193,577	\$15,440
Pharmacist		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$191,845	\$37,021
Mgr. Pharmacy Services Pmc		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$190,470	\$11,230
Pharmacist		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$190,264	\$24,644
Pharmacist		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$189,827	\$35,600
Pharmacist		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$187,022	\$29,717
Pharmacist		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$176,005	\$13,306
Pharmacist		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$175,839	\$6,540
Pharmacist		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$173,616	\$27,937
Pharmacist		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$171,810	\$24,684
Pharmacist		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$166,012	\$19,430
Pharmacist		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$161,081	\$17,748
Pharmacist		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$160,689	\$28,386
Clin Pharm Specialist		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$149,309	\$29,273
Pharmacist		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$148,657	\$20,340
Pharmacist		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$147,874	\$26,618
Pharmacist		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$147,859	\$16,959
Pharmacist		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$147,060	\$19,084
Pharmacist Pd (Fr)		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$145,442	\$25,771
Pharmacist		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$143,601	\$16,649
Pharmacist		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$140,456	\$16,390
Pharmacist		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$138,478	\$16,774
Pharmacist		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$138,381	\$28,554
Pharmacist		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$134,135	\$20,088

Pharmacist		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$134,096	\$15,978
Pharmacist		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$133,819	\$28,240
Pharmacist		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$133,456	\$15,468
Pharmacist		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$133,184	\$12,310
Pharmacist		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$133,161	\$9,385
Pharmacist		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$133,014	\$9,373
Pharmacist		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$132,274	\$18,746
Pharmacist		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$131,552	\$11,904
Pharmacist		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$130,330	\$17,400
Clin Pharm Specialist		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$126,389	\$16,434
Pharmacist		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$126,236	\$22,836
Pharmacist		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$121,081	\$26,406
Pharmacist		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$113,602	\$8,441
Pharmacist		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$110,567	\$11,455
Pharmacist		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$104,493	\$0
Pharmacist Pd (Fr)		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$94,652	\$28,710
Supv Pharmacy Techs		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$89,433	\$26,569
Pharmacist Pd (Fr)		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$78,674	\$3,878
Pharmacist		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$74,962	\$3,810
Pharmacist Pd (Fr)		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$66,899	\$0
Pharmacy Inventory Specialist		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$62,882	\$12,052
Pharmacy Technician		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$62,561	\$12,499
Pharmacy Technician		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$59,953	\$24,588
Pharmacy Technician		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$58,874	\$18,865
Pharmacy Technician		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$58,480	\$18,835
Pharmacy Technician		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$57,103	\$6,298
Pharmacy Inventory Specialist		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$56,946	\$20,205
Pharmacy Technician		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$56,697	\$10,882
Pharmacy Charging Spec		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$56,273	\$16,199
Pharmacy Technician	Pyxis Technician Specialist	Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$55,839	\$0

Pharmacy Tech Medication Intake		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$54,723	\$18,585
Pharmacy Technician		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$53,186	\$14,627
Pharmacy Technician		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$52,717	\$18,179
Pharmacy Technician	Pharmacy Inventory Specialist	Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$51,797	\$14,533
Pharmacy Technician		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$51,043	\$4,186
Pharmacist		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$50,560	\$7,631
Pharmacy Tech Medication Intake		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$50,286	\$0
Pharmacy Technician		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$50,230	\$10,582
Pharmacy Tech Medication Intake		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$49,981	\$6,540
Pharmacy Tech Medication Intake		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$49,203	\$0
Pharmacy Technician		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$48,013	\$9,668
Pharmacy Tech Medication Intake		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$47,825	\$14,773
Pyxis Technician Specialist		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$47,718	\$21,961
Pharmacy Technician		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$47,075	\$18,623
Pharmacy Technician		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$46,869	\$8,523
Pharmacy Technician		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$46,644	\$6,540
Pharmacy Technician		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$46,163	\$0
Pharmacy Technician		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$46,110	\$10,958
Pharmacy Technician		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$45,578	\$10,610
Pharmacy Technician		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$44,985	\$3,162
Supv Pharmacy Procurement		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$44,400	\$10,228
Pharmacy Technician		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$44,066	\$7,570
Pharmacy Technician		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$44,006	\$6,156
Pharmacy Technician		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$43,838	\$0
Pharmacist Pd (Fr)		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$43,814	\$5,766
Pharmacy Technician	Patient Transport Driver Nu	Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$43,158	\$0
Pharmacy Technician		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$42,124	\$10,344

Pharmacy Technician		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$41,494	\$17,698
Pharmacy Technician		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$41,201	\$11,923
Pharmacist Pd (Fr)		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$41,025	\$3,270
Pharmacy Technician	Pharmacy Inventory Specialist	Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$39,810	\$17,097
Pharmacy Technician		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$38,836	\$0
Pharmacy Tech Medication Intake		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$36,564	\$8,434
Pharmacy Charging Tech		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$35,341	\$907
Infectious Disease Pharm Spec		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$34,003	\$0
Pharmacy Technician	Pyxis Technician Specialist	Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$33,045	\$0
Pharmacy Technician		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$30,054	\$3,764
Pharmacy Technician		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$29,938	\$0
Pharmacy Technician		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$29,863	\$0
Guest Services Representative	Lead Guest Services Rep	Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$27,258	\$20,793
Pharmacy Technician	Pyxis Technician Specialist	Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$26,255	\$15,939
Pharmacy Technician		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$26,235	\$0
Pharmacist Pd (Fr)		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$24,379	\$0
Pharmacy Tech Medication Intake		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$24,121	\$0
Pharmacy Technician		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$23,865	\$0
Pharmacy Tech Medication Intake		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$22,162	\$0
Pharmacy Technician		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$21,789	\$6,278
Pharmacy Technician		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$21,384	\$0
Pharmacist		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$20,305	\$0
Pharmacy Technician		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$16,659	\$0
Pharmacy Technician		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$16,244	\$2,264
Pharmacist Pd (Fr)		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$15,765	\$0
Pharmacist Pd (Fr)		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$15,714	\$0
Pharmacy Technician	Student (Fr)	Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$15,381	\$0

Pharmacy Technician	Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$13,554	\$0
Pharmacist Pd (Fr)	Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$12,944	\$0
Pharmacy Tech Medication Intake	Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$12,764	\$2,370
Pharmacy Technician	Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$9,919	\$0
Pharmacy Tech Medication Intake	Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$8,394	\$0
Pharmacy Technician	Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$8,272	\$556
Pharmacist Pd (Fr)	Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$6,388	\$0
Pharmacy Technician	Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$6,314	\$0
Pharmacist	Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$5,438	\$2,314
Pharmacist Pd (Fr)	Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$1,327	\$0
Pharmacist Pd (Fr)	Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$979	\$0